

STONE CREEK COFFEE

PRODUCT NAME	Butter Croissant
SHELF LIFE	1 day
DISPLAY	pastry case
ALLERGENS	wheat, milk, eggs
NOTES	Processed in a facility that handles tree nuts, peanuts, sesame, wheat, soy eggs, and milk
INGREDIENTS	Flour (unbleached hard wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), whole milk (grade A milk, vitamin D3), butter (cream (milk), natural flavorings), granulated sugar, salt, yeast, diastatic malt powder.

Nutrition Facts

1 servings per container

Serving size croissant (100 g)

Amount per serving

Calories 360

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 23g **35%**

Saturated Fat 13g **67%**

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 105mg **35%**

Sodium 320mg **13%**

Total Carbohydrate 34g **11%**

Dietary Fiber 1g **4%**

Total Sugars 6g

Includes 5g Added Sugars **10%**

Protein 6g

Vitamin D 0.4mcg **4%**

Calcium 30mg **4%**

Iron 2mg **10%**



1000 1/2 STREET MILWAUKEE, WISCONSIN 53203

STONECREEKCOFFEE.COM WWW.STONECREEKCOFFEE.COM